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Write the correct answer against each sentence.

Pronoun To Be | Common Dynamic Verbs | Present Continuous Construction
1 am to write | am writing
He, She, It is to watch She is walching
We, You, They | are to walk They are walking

1

2.John

S + am/is/are + V-ing +....
He is playing.

S + am/is/are (not) + V-ing +....
He isn't playing.

Am/is/are + S + V-ing +...7
Is he playing?

(he, sleep)?

3. Alice

4 Tom

5. They

6. Mark

7.1

8. They

i

10. She

his favorite movie. (watch)

in the market. (shop)

this party (not, attend)

around the world. (travel)

to his friend on the phone. (talk)
in the mountains. (snow)

the hot air balloon ride. (enjoy)
my parents this weekend. (visit)
French at the school. (teach)
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